LITCHFIELD WATER POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY
REGULAR MEETING
NOTE LOCATION CHANGE
Town Hall Annex, 80 Doyle Road
Bantam, Connecticut, 06750
Thursday, January 12, 2022~ 7:30 PM

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL:

SEATING ALTERNATES:

MINUTES:

BUSINESS:

1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Public Request and or Comment.

Update on Torrington Inter-Municipal Agreement.

Scope of Work & Contract Negotiations with Woodard & Curran.
Recording Secretary.

NPDES Permit comments.

JDV Drum Thickener P & M work.

MH Rehab Work. Green Mountain Quote.

RFQ for Jetting and CCTV camera work on Torrington Road.
Staff Requirement.

10) Gagarin Place Collection system.

11) Safety.

12) Commissioner’s Requests.

13) Public Works / Treatment Plant Report:

a) FEasements.
b) Operations.
c) Collection System Work,

14) Financial Report.
15) Old Business.
16) Adjournment.

David R. Wilson, Chairman WPCA



